MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
C35 1.5-5 TON UPFLOW CASED AND UNCASED INDOOR COILS
C 35 - 36 A - 2 - 61
1  Furnaces with the same letter designation physically match the indoor coil.
Coils have different widths, but will fit the corresponding furnace cabinet.
Series
Unit Type
C = Indoor Coil, Upflow
1 Coil Width
A = 14-1/2 in.
B = 17-1/2 in.
C = 21 in.
D = 24-1/2 in.
Metering Device
2 =  Factory installed refrigerant metering
device (RFC)
Nominal Cooling Capacity
18/24 = 1.5/2 tons
24 = 2 tons
30 = 2.5 tons
30/36 = 2.5/3 tons
36 = 3 tons
48 = 3.5/4 tons
49 = 4 tons
50/60 = 4/5 tons
60 = 5 tons
Minor Revision Number
I N D O O R  C O I L S
C35
Upflow | Uncased
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
1.5 to 5 Tons
Form Number 211249 | March 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
NOTE -  These coils are sold in Canada for system installation
and replacement!
  These coils are sold in the US for repair/replacement
only (no system installations are allowed)!
C35 − 1.5 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  / Page 2
Anti-Microbial Drain Pan
• Non-corrosive, UV-resistant polymer drain pan with dual